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FETE DE L'ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE 2023
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 SAMAILLE Gatien CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 9,6

BARATIN Aurélien CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,1 7 39
-

2 GAUCHET Thomas CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 7,1

LUBIN Eric CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,6 7 38
-

3 PERICAUD Olivier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 4,3

RANDRIANARIDERA Rindratsara CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,3 5 37
-

4 BIANCO Alex CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,2

JANY Laurent ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 21,8 8 33
-

5 DEVILLIERS Pierre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,7

MORGADO José CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,1 6 33
-

6 LAGORCEIX Jean Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,5

VAST Geneviève CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,1 11 32
-

7 LEGUILLON Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,2

ISERTE Fernando CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 33,9 9 31
-

8 CONTET Raphael CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,2

CAPBAL Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0 8 31
-

9 LARGANT-BROOK Louis PARIS COUNTRY FRA 19,4

LARGANT Elianne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,6 10 31
-

10 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,3

ROIG Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,9 10 30
-

11 LACROIX Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,3

DEON Gilbert CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1 11 29
-

12 ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,0

RIVET Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 41 13 29
-

13 PAYS Jean-Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,2

JEANVOINE Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,7 10 27
-

14 BRUNEAU DEROUARD Nicolas CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,4

RICHY DURETESTE Clement CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,5 7 27
-

15 HAAS Florent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,2

LE BLASTIER Bernard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8 12 26
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,1

TIREL DUHAMEL Nicole CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,9 13 25
-

17 WIENER Clement SEIGNOSSE FRA 9,7

WIENER Isabelle 54 10 24
-

18 SARGIS Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4

BOUVET Francois-Xavier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,3 12 24
-

19 LECLERC Pierrette CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

COLLINS Jane CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,6 13 23
-

20 LOUVET Alban CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4

DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8 12 22
-

21 RIGAULT Jean-Louis CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,6

BARNET Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,9 14 22
-

22 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,0

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,1 14 20
-

23 GUERIN Philippe MARIVAUX FRA 18,3

PAGES Christophe MARIVAUX FRA 54 12 20
-

24 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,0

VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,3 13 20
-

25 DEROUARD Dominique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

DEROUARD Mireille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,5 13 18
-

26 BORDEREZ Gabin CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,4

BORDEREZ Alexandre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,4 15 12
-

27 GERVAIS Thierry CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,1

GERVAIS Joelle CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 15 12
-

28 GRISON Thibault CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 46

GRISON Vincent 50 15 8
-

29 LAURENT Leonie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 50

BAUER Myriam CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 53 15 6
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 SAMAILLE Gatien CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 9,6

BARATIN Aurélien CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,1 7 46
-

2 GAUCHET Thomas CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 7,1

LUBIN Eric CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,6 7 45
-

3 LAGORCEIX Jean Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,5

VAST Geneviève CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,1 11 43
-

4 PERICAUD Olivier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 4,3

RANDRIANARIDERA Rindratsara CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,3 5 42
-

5 ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,0

RIVET Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 41 13 42
-

6 LARGANT-BROOK Louis PARIS COUNTRY FRA 19,4

LARGANT Elianne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,6 10 41
-

7 BIANCO Alex CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,2

JANY Laurent ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 21,8 8 41
-

8 KASTLER Richard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,3

ROIG Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,9 10 40
-

9 LACROIX Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,3

DEON Gilbert CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1 11 40
-

10 LEGUILLON Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,2

ISERTE Fernando CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 33,9 9 40
-

11 CONTET Raphael CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,2

CAPBAL Vincent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0 8 39
-

12 DEVILLIERS Pierre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,7

MORGADO José CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,1 6 39
-

13 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,1

TIREL DUHAMEL Nicole CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,9 13 38
-

14 PAYS Jean-Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,2

JEANVOINE Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,7 10 37
-

15 HAAS Florent CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,2

LE BLASTIER Bernard CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8 12 37
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 LECLERC Pierrette CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

COLLINS Jane CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,6 13 36
-

17 SARGIS Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4

BOUVET Francois-Xavier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,3 12 36
-

18 RIGAULT Jean-Louis CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,6

BARNET Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,9 14 36
-

19 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,0

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,1 14 34
-

20 WIENER Clement SEIGNOSSE FRA 9,7

WIENER Isabelle 54 10 34
-

21 LOUVET Alban CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4

DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8 12 34
-

22 BRUNEAU DEROUARD Nicolas CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,4

RICHY DURETESTE Clement CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,5 7 33
-

23 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,0

VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,3 13 32
-

24 GUERIN Philippe MARIVAUX FRA 18,3

PAGES Christophe MARIVAUX FRA 54 12 31
-

25 DEROUARD Dominique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

DEROUARD Mireille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,5 13 31
-

26 BORDEREZ Gabin CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,4

BORDEREZ Alexandre CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,4 15 26
-

27 GERVAIS Thierry CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,1

GERVAIS Joelle CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 15 26
-

28 GRISON Thibault CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 46

GRISON Vincent 50 15 20
-

29 LAURENT Leonie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 50

BAUER Myriam CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 53 15 17
-


